ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY

ARTIST

FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER
COLLEEN DUFFY

FM 1 Elephant Family

FM 2 Late Afternoon Walk
FM 3 Rhino Family

FM 4 Sunrise at Middleton
FM 5 From the Rocks

FM 6 At the Beach

FM 7 Lace Monitor

FM 8 Pelican

FM 9 Koala

FM 10 Koala

ANDERSON BETTY
1. Oranges
2. Basket of Sunflowers

AU ELIZA
3. Cornfields, Bali
4. Rice terrace, Bali

BARR TINA
5. Petrel Cove, Victor Harbor
6. Adelaide Oval, Night Match

BATES ALLAN J.
7. Johnberg
8. Stage Station

BRAHAM CHRIS

9. Geraldton Wax in Bloom
10. Bathroom Delights

11. A Nude with a View

BURROW DONALD
12. South From Eucla

BRADSHAW DIANA
13. Gumnut Explosion
14. Freshwater Beach

SPRING EXHIBITION

MEDIUM

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper

Oill
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Oll
Oil
Oll

Oil on canvas

Watercolour/pastel
Watercolour/pastel

2019

PRICE

$590
$550
$400
$420
$450
$250
$195
$220
$195
$195

$900
$1,500

$300
$300

$695
$995

$175
$280

$180
$130
$155

$250

$600
$600



ARTIST

EASTWOOD EARLEEN

15. Geisha (Red)

16. Whisper 1; $800 for the pair 1 & 2
17. Whisper 2; $800 for the pair 1 & 2

GAEKWAD ALLAN
18. Leon

19 Claudia

20. Neil in Hat

21. Girl with Short Hair

GARTNER BAIL LIZ
22. Murray River Morning
23. Mc Laren Flat

GIBBONS ANN

24. Spiritual Reflection

25. The Travellers

26. Reflections and Oranges

JOHNS JILL
27. Walled Garden
28. Ghostly gums

LYNCH MARG

29. Cavdarhisar 1
30. Autumn Mt. Lofty
31. Cavdarhisar 2

McGUIRE BARBARA

32, 33, 34. Cherry Blossom Triptych 1, 2 3.
Individual sales Large $350, Small ones $250 ea
35. Yellow Gold

36. Purple Rain

MORAN CHRISTINE
37. Dunes Looking East
38. Dunes Looking West
39. Callala Rocks

40. Pelican Over Rocks

MULLINS SANDRA
41. On the Table
42. Waiting

MEDIUM

Mixed Media
Mixed Media each
Mixed Media each

Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal

Pastel
Watercolour on canvas

W atercolour
W atercolour
Oil on Paper

Acrylic
Oill

W atercolour and Pen
W atercolour
Pen and wash

Watercolour on canvas

Watercolour on canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Oll
Oil
Oll
Oil

Oil
Oil

PRICE

$420
$450
$450

$450
$550
$650
$750

$410
$320

$700
$400
$500

$175
$125

$250
$120
$60

$850

$295
$420

$200
$200
$250
$200

$120
$95



ARTIST

NIUTTA MAUREEN
43. Spring's Arrival
44. Wetlands Modbury

PALMER JOHN
45. Orange Macaws
46. Mangoes

PARKER GLENDA

47. Symphony in Blue

48. Wandering in the Countryside
49. Sunset over the Hills

PATERSON VIRGINIA
50. Gateway to Remembrance

PRENDERGAST EILEEN
51. Still Life

52. German Lava Pottery
53. "No Hands Mum"

OPALA ADAM

54. Lost in Her Thoughts
55. Morning Light

56. Indian Girl

57. Musician

QUICK JEAN

58. Backlit Gum

59. Autumn trees, Summertown
60. More Gum Trees

RIDOCK PATRICIA
61. Allan
62. Francesca

CATHI STEER
63. Burning Issue
64. Siesta Time in Panacle

SWALES-SMITH DONALD
65. Flutterby

66. Heart of gold

67. Pentangle

MEDIUM

Acrylic
Pen/Pencil

Oil
Mixed Media

W atercolour
Acrylic
Acrylic

Gypsum/Polymer

Oill
Oil on Canvas
Oill

Pastel
Pastel
Qil

Pastel

Gouache
Gouache
Gouache

Acrylic
W atercolour

Oil
Pastel

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

PRICE

$240
$280

$280
$280

$375
$350
$350

$1,200

$250
$300
$600

$450
$450
$450
$650

$200
$150
$100

$200
$150

$1,500
$380

$400
$400
$400



ARTIST

TAYLOR HELEN
68. Billy Goat Gruff
69. Butterfly Gorge, Kimberly

VALENTE JENNY
70. Bird of Paradise
71. Shells

72. Sunny Days

VOYSEY MIGNON
73. Mountain Stream
74. Southern Views
75. In My Garden

WINTERHALDER MARG
76. Bodies
77. Lisianthus

WYNNE TONY

78. Lake Fiams, Grampians
79. Cloudscape, Bool Lagoon
80. Cloudscape, Hay Plains
81. Onkaparinga Estuary

82. Ridge Track, Anstey Hill
83. Winter Landscape

ZAREMBSKI STEFAN
84. Swamp
85. Young Girl

MEDIUM

W atercolour
Watercolour

W atercolour
Watercolour/pen
W atercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Charcoal
Oill

Dry point
W atercolour
W atercolour

Watercolour/pencil

W atercolour
W atercolour

Pastel
Pastel

PRICE

$450
$450

$150
$130
$100

$185
$185
$185

$250
$250

$600

$180
$150
$50
$50
$45

$800
$800






FANSHAW LYNDA

14 Cotta¢ Watercolour $410
15 Neline Watercolour $395
16 The R Watercolour $475

HAWKINS MARITTA
20 Flowers in Blue W/C on Yupo paper $600

KIMPTON JENNIFER
21 Full Blown Watercolour $130

Pen & we
22 Mont Martre, Paris

McGUIRE BARBA
23 Abstre Acrylic
24 A TracAcrylic
25 Beyor Acrylic

26 Fores Ol $180

27 Alone Oil $160
28 "Lilies" Watercolour $250
29 "Dry Creek Bed" Qil $250
30 "Still Life" Pencil $250

OLDFIELD JILL

31 Teapot Charcoal on paper  $60
32 Tree Talk 1 Oil pastel on paper  $90
33 Tree Talk 2 Oil pastel on paper  $90

37 Home Among thi Watercol $215
38 Red Sand & Dry Acrylic $425
39 Botanic Café ~ Watercol $150

34 Magi Ol $300



35 Philip; Mixed media $300

36 Lands Mixed media $600
54 John OiIl $300
55 Stitchi Acrylic $120
56 Threa Acrylic $120 58 Garde Pencil, In
59 Himeji Pencil
Pastel
Watercolour
Acrylic

57 Sunflowers Oil $500









$250

RA
$350
$300
$250



$200
$200



